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Validate Al 2021 Programme

Day 1 - 2nd December 2021

Time

Tpm

1.10pm

1.30pm

2pm
2.05pm

2.35pm

3.05pm

3.25pm

3.55pm

4.25pm
4.30pm

5.15pm
5:30pm

O

Session o

Opening session

Validate Al - Working to develop standards
and frameworks with the community

Trustworthy Al Governance and Regulation

5min comfort break

Challenges in setting Al standards in Policing

Regulation and validation of Al tech: Lloyd's
Register Foundation Data Centric Engineering
programme

20min Break

Predicting through a Crisis - Building Trust to
Validate Al, COVID 19 impact on Al stability

Transformational Impact of Al Standards in a
Healthcare setting

5min comfort break

What is the impact of ‘People’ and ‘Data’
Diversity to Validate Al?

Closing Remarks for Day One
End of Conference Day

Speakers

Prof. David Hand
Prof. Marta Kwiatkowska

Shakeel Khan
Dr Mark Kennedy

Prof. Ram Ramamoorthy

Russell Hinton
Denis Hamill
Lara Macdonald
Giles Herdale

Prof. Mark Girolami

Dr Tony Bellotti
Dr Matthew Jones

Lord Darzi
Dr Hutan Ashrafian

Giles Herdale
Reema Patel

Dr Malvika Sharan
Arthur Gwagwa
Maggie Philbin

Dr Zeynep Engin
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Organisation

Imperial College London
University of Oxford

Validate Al CIC
Imperial College London

The Alan Turing Institute,
University of Edinburgh

NPCC

Police Scotland
CDEI - Gov
Validate Al CIC

The Alan Turing Institute,
Cambridge University

Validate Al CIC
Nationwide Building
Society

Imperial College London
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Validate Al CIC

Ada Lovelace Institute
The Alan Turing Institute
Open Tech

Teen Tech

UCL, Data for Policy




Validate Al 2021 Programme

Day 2 - 3rd December 2021

Time

Tpm

1.35pm

2pm

2.05pm

2.35pm

3.05pm

3.25pm

3.55pm

4.25pm

4.30pm

5.15pm
5:30pm

o

Session

The UK National Al Strategy and Al in the
public sector

Maturity of Al testing within the software testing
profession

5min comfort break

Al Governance use case testing

Algorithmic Trust and challenges for regulators

20min Break
Data Science accreditation and building Trust
through standards and competency validation

Fairness of Algorithmic Predictions and Evidentialism

5min comfort break

To raise relevant questions about issues of
regulation, audit and setting standards\
kitemarks in Al.

Close Session and Next Steps
End of Conference

O

Speakers

DrTom Smith
Tabitha Goldstaub
Dr Indra Joshi

Adam Leon Smith
Nicola Martin

Dr Emre Kazim
Dr Adriano Koshiyama
Ghazi Ahamat

Ed Humpherson
Michael Hodge

Gavin Blackett
Paul Martynenko
Rachel Hilliam

Prof. Ji Ji Zhang

Chair Dr Mark Kennedy

Dr Yves-Alexandre de Montjoye
Dr Marc Canellas

Shamus Rae

Prof. Lisa Webley

Prof. David Hand
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Organisation

Office For National Statistics
Al Council
NHSX 0o

Dragonfly (o)
Adarga o

UCL, Holistic Al
UCL, Holistic Al
CDEI

Office For Statistical
Regulation

ORS
BCSS
RSS

Hong Kong Baptist
University

Imperial DSI

EU Gov

IEEE - USA

Engine B

Birmingham University

Imperial College London,
Validate Al CIC



