

>>>>

0













2 - 3 December 2021

1pm - 5:30pm





**GOVERNMENT INDUSTRY ACADEMIA** 

## Validate Al 2021 Programme

Day 1 - 2nd December 2021

	0		
Time	Session	Speakers	Organisation
1pm	Opening session	Prof. David Hand Prof. Marta Kwiatkowska	Imperial College London University of Oxford
1.10pm	Validate AI - Working to develop standards and frameworks with the community	Shakeel Khan Dr Mark Kennedy	Validate AI CIC Imperial College London
1.30pm	Trustworthy Al Governance and Regulation	Prof. Ram Ramamoorthy	The Alan Turing Institute, University of Edinburgh
2pm	5min comfort break		oniversity of Edinburgh
2.05pm	Challenges in setting AI standards in Polici	ng Russell Hinton Denis Hamill Lara Macdonald Giles Herdale	NPCC Police Scotland CDEI - Gov Validate AI CIC
2.35pm	Regulation and validation of AI tech: Lloyd Register Foundation Data Centric Engineer programme		The Alan Turing Institute, Cambridge University
3.05pm	20min Break		ı
3.25pm	Predicting through a Crisis - Building Trust Validate AI, COVID 19 impact on AI stability		Validate AI CIC Nationwide Building Society
3.55pm	Transformational Impact of AI Standards in Healthcare setting	n a Lord Darzi Dr Hutan Ashrafian	Imperial College London
4.25pm	5min comfort break		<u> </u>
4.30pm	What is the impact of 'People' and 'Data' Diversity to Validate AI?	Giles Herdale Reema Patel Dr Malvika Sharan Arthur Gwagwa Maggie Philbin	Validate AI CIC Ada Lovelace Institute The Alan Turing Institute Open Tech Teen Tech
5.15pm 5:30pm	Closing Remarks for Day One End of Conference Day	Dr Zeynep Engin	UCL, Data for Policy

<sup>\*</sup>Programme correct as of 17th November 2021 | Download the latest edition www.validateai.org



## Validate Al 2021 Programme

Day 2 - 3rd Decem	ber 2021
-------------------	----------

Time	Session	Speakers	Organisation
1pm	The UK National AI Strategy and AI in the public sector	Dr Tom Smith Tabitha Goldstaub Dr Indra Joshi	Office For National Statistics AI Council NHSX
1.35pm	Maturity of AI testing within the software testing profession	Adam Leon Smith Nicola Martin	Dragonfly O Adarga
2pm	5min comfort break		
2.05pm	Al Governance use case testing	Dr Emre Kazim Dr Adriano Koshiyama Ghazi Ahamat	UCL, Holistic Al UCL, Holistic Al CDEI
2.35pm	Algorithmic Trust and challenges for regulators	Ed Humpherson Michael Hodge	Office For Statistical Regulation



3.25pm	Data Science accreditation and building Trust	Gavin Blackett	ORS
	through standards and competency validation	Paul Martynenko	BCSS
		Rachel Hilliam	RSS

3.55pm Fairness of Algorithmic Predictions and Evidentialism Prof. Ji Ji Zhang Hong Kong Baptist

University

## 4.25pm 5min comfort break

4.30pm	To raise relevant questions about issues of	Chair Dr Mark Kennedy	Imperial DSI
	regulation, audit and setting standards\	Dr Yves-Alexandre de Montjoye	EU Gov
	kitemarks in Al.	Dr Marc Canellas	IEEE - USA
		Shamus Rae	Engine B

Prof. Lisa Webley Birmingham University

5.15pm Close Session and Next Steps Prof. David Hand Imperial College London, 5:30pm End of Conference Validate AI CIC

<sup>\*</sup>Programme correct as of 17th November 2021 | Download the latest edition www.validateai.org

